
Skating Schedule  January & February 2024 
 

Div 1:  Mrs. Mitchell & Mrs. Matuga 

Tuesday Jan 23:  12:45-1:30pm    Spectator 

Tuesday Jan 30:  12:30- 1:15pm   Spectator 

Wed. Feb. 7  8:45-9:30 am   Spectator 

 

Div 2:  Mrs. Chambers 

Friday Feb. 2  10:15-11am  Spectator 

Wed. Feb 7  8:45-9:30am  Spectator 

 

Div 3:  Mrs. Williams 

Friday Jan 19  9:00-9:45am  Spectator 

Friday Jan 26  9:00-9:45am  Spectator 

Wed. Jan 31  9:00-9:45am  Spectator 

 

Div 4: Mrs. MacDermott 

Friday Jan 19  9:00-9:45am  Spectator 

Friday Jan 26  9:00-9:45am  Spectator 

Friday Jan 31  9:00-9:45am  Spectator 

 

Div 5:  Mrs. Ollinger 

Tuesday Jan 23  12:45-1:30pm  Spectator 

Friday Jan 26  9:00-9:45am  Spectator 

Thurs. Feb. 8  12:45-1:30pm   Hucul 

 

Div 7&8 :  Mme. Candy & Mme. Rose  

Tues. Jan 30  12:30-1:15pm  Spectator 

Tues. Feb. 6  10:15-11:00am  Hucul 

Wed. Feb. 7:  12:30-1:15pm  Spectator 

 

Div. 9 & Div. 10:  Mme. Tollenaar & M. Ajohn 

Thurs. Feb. 1  8:45-9:30 am  Spectator 

Tues. Feb. 6  8:45-9:30am  Spectator 

Thurs. Feb. 8  8:45-9:30am  Spectator 

 

Div. 11&12:  Mme. Bird & Mme. Van Varseveld 

Mon. Feb. 1  9:00-9:45am  Hucul 

Tues. Feb. 6  9:00-9:45am  Hucul 

Thurs. Feb. 8  9:00-9:45am  Hucul 

 

 



Div. 13 Mme. Valerie 

Wed. Jan 10   9:00-9:45am  Spectator 

Wed. Jan 17   9:00-9:45am  Spectator 

Thurs. Feb. 8   12:45-1:30pm  Hucul 

 

Div. 14:  Mme. van der Wagt 

Wed. Jan 10   9:00-9:45am  Spectator  

Wed. Jan 17   9:00-9:45am  Spectator 

Tues. Jan 23   12:45-1:30pm  Spectator 

 

 


